



Vishesh D-Aa (Mum Sa Vi) 50-M

No.038595

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

Trust Registration Act, 1860
(As per sec 21of 1860)

Registration Number . Maha 19233/Jalgaon

This is to certify that, *Shri Guru Foundation*, Jalgaon Taluka & District Jalgaon is registered on following date under Trust Registration Act 1860 (Section 21 of 1860) hence is registered.

Date: 12.4.2016 granted on my signature.

Seal & Stamp

Sd/-

Registration Department

Sign and Seal

Assistant Trust Registrar office Jalgaon Division, Jalgaon

SHANNON S. RAI ADVOCATE

7,3rd Floor, J.T.Chamber Opp.

Sissions Court Jalgaon 427.5.1 Copy is true and correct and translated by me Adv.S.S.Rai.

Signed Before Me

Adv. Rishi P. Sonawane

(Notary Public Govt. of India, New Delhi)
Area Jalgaon District

14, 15, 1st Floor, J.T. Chamber, Jalgaon



REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, below explained public trust is on today Registered under Bombay Trust Registration Act 1950 (Section 29 of Bombay Subrules 1950) by this **Deputy Charity Commissioner**, **Jalgaon Division Jalgaon** is registered by due process of law under Public Trust Act.

Name of public trust is *Shri Guru Foundation*, Jalgaon District Jalgaon is registered under public trust book record at F18530/Jalgaon and certified to *Shri Aadesh Bhagchand Jain* is granted with this certificate.

As on Today's Date 21.07.2016 sign and sealed by me.

Seal and Stamp

Sd/-

Deputy Charity Commissioner

21.7.2016

Jalgaon. Division Jalgaon

Deputy Charity Commissioner, Jalgaon Division, Jalgaon.

